
PP JUNIORÓW/EK MŁODSZYCH
BYTOM

06.11.2021 M-90 

KUBIAK

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 17 

10 - 00 [1:58] 

Results

Pos

5

7
ABRAHAMYAN

KUBIAK

V38

Name

KUBIAK

- []

WALENCIAK
00s1 - 01s1 [4:00]

ABRAHAMYAN

SOJAK
01 - 10 [1:40] 00 - 10 [1:39] 

01 - 10 [3:30]

KUBIAK 

10 - 00s2 [3:12]

7 FILIP BĘBEN
PKR/UKS 15 Krosno 

1 DAMIAN KUBIAK
WLP/AJ Poznań 

2 DANIEL CHAMERSKI
MAZ/UKS Sakura WWA 

3 MARCIN WALENCIAK
DSL/MKS Juvenia WR 

3 MICHAŁ WALENCIAK
DSL/MKS Juvenia WR 

5 ŁUKASZ SOJAK
SLA/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 
JAN ANTONIEWICZ
WLP/UKSJ Tuliszków 
SAHAK ABRAHAMYAN
SWI/KS KUZUSHI Kielce 

29
ABRAHAMYAN SAHAK
SWI/KS KUZUSHI Kielce 

33

39

41

WALENCIAK MARCIN
DSL/MKS Juvenia WR 

SOJAK ŁUKASZ
SLA/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

34

DOLNY

DZIAMSKI

BĘBEN

ANTONIEWICZ
00s1 - 11 [2:24] 

ANTONIEWICZ JAN

00 - 10 [0:15] 

BĘBEN FILIP
PKR/UKS 15 Krosno 

35

40

42
ANTONIEWICZ JAN
WLP/UKSJ Tuliszków 

36

V37

SOJAK ŁUKASZ

1

KUBIAK DAMIAN
WLP/AJ Poznań 

2

ABRAHAMYAN SAHAK

KAWALLA ŁUKASZ
SWI/KS KUZUSHI Kielce 

SLA/KS Kejza Team Rybnik 

17

30
KUBIAK IGNACY
WLP/UKS Dwunastka Leszno 

31
DOLNY MATEUSZ
WLP/UKS Copal Trzcianka 

32
DZIAMSKI MICHAŁ
WLP/UKS Dwunastka Leszno 

- [] 

- [] 

- {] 

00 - 10 [0:51] 

00 - 10 [0:36] 

- [] 

- [] 

00 - 01 [5:38] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

- [] 

ABRAHAMYAN

- [] 

3

BACZYŃSKI BARTOSZ
SLA/UKS Wisła Centrum 

4

KWANDRANS SZYMON
MLP/UKS Grot Kraków 

18

8

25

9

24

- [] 

25

SOJAK

- [] 

SOJAK

WALENCIAK
10 - 00 [0:29]

5

SOJAK ŁUKASZ
SLA/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

6

NIEWIADOMY KSAWERY
MAZ/HATO JUDO WWA 

19

4

29

13

20

- [] 

NIEWIADOMY

WALENCIAK

- [] 

7

WALENCIAK MICHAŁ
DSL/MKS Juvenia WR 

8

KUBIAK IGNACY
WLP/UKS Dwunastka Leszno 

20

5

28

12

21

- [] 

KUBIAK

26

10 - 00 [2:13] 

37

KUBIAK
- []

10 - 00 [0:13] 

BĘBEN

- [] 

BĘBEN

WALENCIAK
00 - 10 [0:20]

CHAMERSKI
00 - 10 [0:57]

9

BĘBEN FILIP
PKR/UKS 15 Krosno 

10

LESNIAK OLEKSII
WLP/AJ Poznań 

21

2

31

15

18

- [] 

LESNIAK

DOLNY

- [] 

11

DOLNY MATEUSZ
WLP/UKS Copal Trzcianka 

12

WALENCIAK MARCIN
DSL/MKS Juvenia WR 

22

7

26

10

23

- [] 

WALENCIAK

27

OLEKSY

- [] 

ANTONIEWICZ

CHAMERSKI
10 - 00 [0:07]

13

OLEKSY MATEUSZ
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

14

ANTONIEWICZ JAN
WLP/UKSJ Tuliszków 

23

3

30

14

19

- [] 

ANTONIEWICZ

CHAMERSKI

- [] 

15

CHAMERSKI DANIEL
MAZ/UKS Sakura WWA 

16

DZIAMSKI MICHAŁ
WLP/UKS Dwunastka Leszno 

24

6

27

11

22

- [] 

DZIAMSKI

28

00s1 - 01s2 [5:25] 

38

WALENCIAK
01 - 10 [1:56]

11 - 00s1 [1:38] 

43

KUBIAK DAMIAN

10 - 00s3 [4:26]
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R
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WALENCIAK 
MICHAŁ 

S.
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WLP/AJ Poznań 

MAZ/UKS Sakura WWA 
CHAMERSKI DANIEL

SLA/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

WLP/UKSJ Tuliszków 

WALENCIAK MICHAŁ
DSL/MKS Juvenia WR 

B 


